Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Bissett - (961019) - 4 Shires Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

31.61

1:20.81

2:41.34

6:29.31

43.89

1:35.10

4:11.91

41.25

39.44

1:27.25

1:24.48

to LC

32.30

1:21.80

2:43.50

6:32.90

44.60

1:36.40

4:14.00

41.70

39.90

1:28.20

1:24.50

SC WA
Pts

259

170

233

162

183

196

108

146

176

169

198

Date

28/04/18

06/12/15

28/04/18

11/07/15

28/04/18

28/04/18

07/12/14

28/04/18

28/04/18

28/04/18

28/04/18

Meet

4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet
48SC 2018 Spring Club Championships
City of Oxford July 2015 Level 3 Meet

4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships

4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet

4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships

4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships

4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships

4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships

Venue

KINGHAM HILL
SCHOOL

Aylesbury

KINGHAM HILL
SCHOOL

Oxford

KINGHAM HILL
SCHOOL

KINGHAM HILL
SCHOOL

Aylesbury

KINGHAM HILL
SCHOOL

KINGHAM HILL
SCHOOL

KINGHAM HILL
SCHOOL

KINGHAM HILL
SCHOOL

License

SE181041

SE152061

SE181041

SE150454

SE181041

SE181041

SE14603

SE181041

SE181041

SE181041

SE181041
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