Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Bissett - (961019) - 4 Shires Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	31.61	32.30	259	28/04/18	4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships	KINGHAM HILL SCHOOL	SE181041	4
100 Freestyle	1:20.81	1:21.80	170	06/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	SE152061	3
200 Freestyle	2:41.34	2:43.50	233	28/04/18	4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships	KINGHAM HILL SCHOOL	SE181041	4
400 Freestyle	6:29.31	6:32.90	162	11/07/15	City of Oxford July 2015 Level 3 Meet	Oxford	SE150454	3
50 Breaststroke	43.89	44.60	183	28/04/18	4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships	KINGHAM HILL SCHOOL	SE181041	4
100 Breaststroke	1:35.10	1:36.40	196	28/04/18	4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships	KINGHAM HILL SCHOOL	SE181041	4
200 Breaststroke	4:11.91	4:14.00	108	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	SE14603	3
50 Butterfly	41.25	41.70	146	28/04/18	4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships	KINGHAM HILL SCHOOL	SE181041	4
50 Backstroke	39.44	39.90	176	28/04/18	4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships	KINGHAM HILL SCHOOL	SE181041	4
100 Backstroke	1:27.25	1:28.20	169	28/04/18	4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships	KINGHAM HILL SCHOOL	SE181041	4
100 Individual Medley	1:24.48	1:24.50	198	28/04/18	4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships	KINGHAM HILL SCHOOL	SE181041	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS